DMD:

2022-23 Tuition & Fees

Missouri School of Dentistry & Oral Health

NDS Advanced Standing International Dentist (ASID) January Start
Student Technology Fee NDS ASID January Start
Tuition Years 1-4 & ASID 1-2

Student Technology Fee Years 1-4 & ASID 1-2

Equipment lab fee
Equipment lab fee
Equipment lab fee
Equipment lab fee

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3 & ASID 1
Year 4 & ASID 2

43,968
525
83,140
1,150
10,346
9,636
5,282
5,846



