2022-23 Tuition & Fees

Missouri School of Dentistry & Oral Health

DMD:

NDS Advanced Standing International Dentist (ASID)	January Start	43,968
Student Technology Fee NDS ASID	January Start	525
Tuition	Years 1-4 & ASID 1-2	83,140
Student Technology Fee	Years 1-4 & ASID 1-2	1,150
Equipment lab fee	Year 1	10,346
Equipment lab fee	Year 2	9,636
Equipment lab fee	Year 3 & ASID 1	5,282
Equipment lab fee	Year 4 & ASID 2	5,846